L
aser D
isp
lays
M
eeting R
oom
SPECIFICATION SHEET

pen holder, two (2) interactive pens, Finger Touch Unit with
bracket and cable, two (2) AA batteries (for interactive pens)
Ordering Information
BrightLink Pro 1470Ui	 V11H876520
Air Filter	 V13H134A43
PowerLite® Pilot™ 2 (ELPCB02)	 V12H614020
Active Speakers (ELPSP02)	 V12H467020
Wireless 802.11b/g/n LAN Unit (ELPAP10)	 V12H731P02
100" Whiteboard	 V12H831000
Interactive Pen A (orange)	 V12H773010
Interactive Pen B (blue)	 V12H774010
Replacement Pen Tips (hard/Teflon™)	 V12H775010
Replacement Pen Tips (soft/felt)	 V12H776010
Ultra Short-throw Wall Mount (ELPMB53)	 V12H902020
Specifications and terms are subject to change without notice. EPSON and PowerLite are registered trademarks, EPSON Exceed
Your Vision is a registered logomark and Better Products for a Better Future and Epson iProjection are trademark of Seiko Epson
Corporation. BrightLink and PrivateLine are registered trademarks of Epson America, Inc. AirPlay, Apple TV, Mac and macOS
are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. Android is a trademark of Google Inc. Windows and